

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 429 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARCHANDI (DEAD) & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/11/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Imtiaz Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Atishi Dipankar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant has to file proper document on record
regarding status of respondent No.1 on or before 16.12.2011.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR